
1 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS   
 

APRIL 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Friday, April 1 No School –Staff Development K, 6-8 /  

Conferences 1-5 & 9-12 

 

Monday, April 4 

7:30 a.m. 

 

Meeting with the MN Commissioner of 

Transportation – Charlie Zelle 

 

Mahtomedi High School Media Center 

Tuesday, April 5 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Mtg.-(Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Wednesday, April 6 

12:00-1:00 p.m. 

 

Adult Senior Community Lunch- Welcome Spring 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, April 8 

7:30 p.m. 

 

Wildwood Artist Series –Then New Standards Jazz 

Trio 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Saturday April 9 

5:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF  Legacy Night Spring Gala 

 

Prom Center Oakdale MN 

Monday April 11 

4:00-6:00 p.m. 

 

District Curriculum Advisory Meeting-(Deters & 

Payne) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Thursday, April 14 

9:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Meeting-(Chevalier) 

Facilities Committee Meeting 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center – Room 121 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, April 15 

7:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting-(Chevalier) 

 

TIES Building-Grand Hall, St. Paul  

Monday, April 18 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting-(McGraw) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room  

Wednesday, April 20 

5:30 p.m. 

 

MHS Celebration of Excellence 

 

Lake Elmo Inn Events Center 

Friday April 22 

6:00-8:30 p.m. 

 

MHS Pizzazz – MHS & MMS Jazz Bands 

 

Mahtomedi High School Commons 

Saturday April 23 

9:00 a.m. - Noon 

 

RITE of Spring- 10th Annual Earth Day Event 

 

District Education Center 

Monday, April 25 

6:30-7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Community Education Advisory Council Meeting.-
(Donovan)  

 

District Education Center - Room 107 

 

Tuesday, April 26 & 

Wednesday, April 27   

1:45 p.m. 

 

 

Third Grade Music Concert 

 

 

O. H. Anderson School - Large Gym 

Thursday, April 28 

1:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Fourth Grade Music Concert 

School Board Facilities Committee Meeting 

School Board Study Session 

Mahtomedi High School Play – Harvey 

 

O. H. Anderson School - Large Gym 

District Education Center – Board Room 

District Education Center – Community Room  

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Friday April 29 

7:30-9:00 a.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

City/School Leaders Meeting 

Fourth Grade Music Concert 

Mahtomedi High School Play – Harvey 

 

 District Education Center – Board Room 

O. H. Anderson School - Large Gym 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Saturday, April 30 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Mahtomedi High School Play – Harvey 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

MAY 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Sunday, May 1 

1:00 p.m. 

 

Mahtomedi High School Play - Harvey 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, May 2 – 

Friday, May 6 

 

Teacher Appreciation Week 

 

 

Monday, May 2 

7:00 p.m. 

 

6th Grade Band Concert 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Tuesday, May 3 

6:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Mtg.-(Schwartz) 

7th Grade Band Concert 

8th Grade Band Concert 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, May 4 

12:00-1:00 p.m. 

 

Adult Senior Community Lunch – May Day 

Celebration 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Thursday, May 5 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MMS Jazz Band Concert 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Friday, May 6 

7:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting-(Chevalier) 

Nature Trail Day 

 

TIES Building-Grand Hall, St. Paul 

O. H. Anderson Elementary School 

Monday, May 9 

8:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Concert and Symphonic Band Concert 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, May 11 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Scholarship Night 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Thursday, May 12 

9:30 a.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Board/Business Meeting- budget 

and new officers.-(Chevalier) 

4th & 5th Grade Choir/World Music Concert 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center - Community Room  

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

District Education Center - Community Room 

 Monday, May 16 

7:00 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board Meeting (McGraw) 

MHS Jazz Band Concert 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Tuesday, May 17 

10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

 

CE – History Class – “It’s Good to be King (or 

President)” 

7th  & 8th Grade Choir Concert 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Thursday, May 19 

1:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

5th  Grade Program 

6th  Grade Choir Concert 

 

O. H. Anderson School - Large Gym 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Friday, May 20 

1:30 p.m. 

5:00-8:00 p.m. 

 

5th  Grade Program 

Fun Fair 

 

O. H. Anderson School - Large Gym 

Wildwood Elementary 

Monday, May 23 

8:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Choir – Pops Concert 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Thursday, May 26 

9:45 a.m. & 2:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

 

Kindergarten Program 

School Board Finance Committee Meeting 

 

Wildwood Elementary 

District Education Center - Board Room 
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7:00 p.m. School Board Meeting  District Education Center - Community Room  

Friday, May 27 

7:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting-(Chevalier) 

 

TIES Building-Grand Hall, St. Paul 

Monday, May 30 No School - Memorial Day Holiday  

 


